Taipei Economic and Cultural 
Representatives Office in the United 
States - TOW 2B Aero Radio Frequency 
(RF) Missile (BGM-71F-Series), Support 
and Training 

The Taipei Economic and Cultural 
Representative Office in the United 
States has requested a possible sale of 
seven hundred sixty-nine (769) TOW 2B 
Aero Radio Frequency (RF) Missiles 
(BGM-71F-Series). This proposed sale 
also includes fourteen (14) Radio 
Frequency (RF) TOW 2B Aero (BGM- 
71F-Series) Fly-to-Buy Missiles for lot 
acceptance testing, forty-six (46) 
Improved Target Acquisition System